
15 January 2016 Page 1 of 1 
c9b_awardnotice_en 

 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Equipment procurement 

Drobeta Turnu Severin, Mehedinti county, Romania, RO 
 

1. Type of procedure 

Local open tender 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

26.11.2019, RORS-248, Procurement 1 

3. Lot title 

Equipment procurement, RORS-248, Procurement 1 

4. Contract number and value 

530/10.01.2020, 109.500 EUR 

5. Date of award of the contract 

10.01.2020 

6. Number of tenders received 

One 

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

SC QUASIT SYSTEMS S.R.L., Aleea Constructorilor street, no.1, Drobeta Turnu Severin, Mehedinti 
county, Romania, 26302266, RO 

8. Duration of contract 

60 days 

9. Contracting Authority  

Muncipality of Drobeta Turnu Severin, 2, Maresal Averescu street, Drobeta Turnu Severin, 
Mehedinti County, Romania 

10.  Legal basis 

INTERREG- CROSS-BORDER COOPERATION ROMANIA-SERBIA PROGRAMME 2014-
2020 


	1. Type of procedure
	2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice
	3. Lot title
	Equipment procurement, RORS-248, Procurement 1
	4. Contract number and value
	530/10.01.2020, 109.500 EUR
	5. Date of award of the contract
	6. Number of tenders received
	7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer
	SC QUASIT SYSTEMS S.R.L., Aleea Constructorilor street, no.1, Drobeta Turnu Severin, Mehedinti county, Romania, 26302266, RO

